Athlete Awards

All Awards

11/04/2024
11/04/2024
10/28/2024
10/28/2024
10/21/2024
10/21/2024
10/14/2024
10/14/2024
10/07/2024
10/07/2024
09/30/2024
09/30/2024
09/23/2024
09/23/2024
09/16/2024
09/16/2024
09/09/2024
09/09/2024
09/03/2024

09/03/2024

v All Seasons

Claire Smothers

Cambelle Waldspurger

Anna Peckosh
Jayla Ponce
Kate Green
Dylan Baker
Avery Trapp
Lauryn Skoruppa
Kate Praetz
Natalie Pfleger
Katelyn Olson
Chloe Valleau
Isabella Jensen
Sadie Klassen
Katelyn Olson
Jessica Oliver
Annie Waters
Alli Voss

Avery Trapp

Kathryn Kresse

All Sports

Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer

Women's Soccer

v All Schools

Augsburg University
Gustavus Adolphus College
Saint Mary's University
Augsburg University

Bethel University

Carleton College

Carleton College

Saint Mary's University

St. Catherine University

St. Catherine University
Gustavus Adolphus College
St. Olaf College

Hamline University

St. Olaf College

Gustavus Adolphus College
Bethel University

College of Saint Benedict
College of Saint Benedict
Carleton College

Carleton College


https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1198
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1197
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1185
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1184
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1171
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1170
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1162
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1161
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1151
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1150
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1141
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1140
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1128
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1127
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1115
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1114
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1102
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1101
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1089
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1088

