## **Athlete Awards**

All Awards	→ GO All Seasons	✓ GO All Sports	✓ ( All Schools ✓
DATE	ATHLETE	SPORT	SCHOOL
11/04/2024	Claire Smothers	Women's Soccer	Augsburg University
11/04/2024	Cambelle Waldspurger	Women's Soccer	Gustavus Adolphus College
10/28/2024	Anna Peckosh	Women's Soccer	Saint Mary's University
10/28/2024	<u>Jayla Ponce</u>	Women's Soccer	Augsburg University
10/21/2024	Kate Green	Women's Soccer	Bethel University
10/21/2024	<u>Dylan Baker</u>	Women's Soccer	Carleton College
10/14/2024	Avery Trapp	Women's Soccer	Carleton College
10/14/2024	<u>Lauryn Skoruppa</u>	Women's Soccer	Saint Mary's University
10/07/2024	Kate Praetz	Women's Soccer	St. Catherine University
10/07/2024	Natalie Pfleger	Women's Soccer	St. Catherine University
09/30/2024	<u>Katelyn Olson</u>	Women's Soccer	Gustavus Adolphus College
09/30/2024	Chloe Valleau	Women's Soccer	St. Olaf College
09/23/2024	<u>Isabella Jensen</u>	Women's Soccer	Hamline University
09/23/2024	Sadie Klassen	Women's Soccer	St. Olaf College
09/16/2024	<u>Katelyn Olson</u>	Women's Soccer	Gustavus Adolphus College
09/16/2024	Jessica Oliver	Women's Soccer	Bethel University
09/09/2024	Annie Waters	Women's Soccer	College of Saint Benedict
09/09/2024	Alli Voss	Women's Soccer	College of Saint Benedict
09/03/2024	<u>Avery Trapp</u>	Women's Soccer	Carleton College
09/03/2024	Kathryn Kresse	Women's Soccer	Carleton College